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College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad
Excellence College of Education, Shalimar
Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat
Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore
Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Subject

Financial Statement Analysis

Applied Microbiology-I

Principles of Paleontology (Lab)

Principles of Genetics

Physical Chemistry-I (Colloids)

Physical Chemistry-II (Surface Chemistry)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Electroanalysis
Method-I)
Analytical Chemistry-II (Atomic
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry-III (Advance
Chromatography)
Educational Administration

Applied Microbiology-I

General Microbiology-I

Molecular Biology-I

Principles of Paleontology

Financial Statement Analysis

Corporate Law

Financial Statement Analysis

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Reagents &
Solvents)
Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanism-
II)
Organic Chemistry-I (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-II (Oxidation &
Reduction)
Organic Chemistry-II (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-III (Lab)

Statistical Physics

Research Methods & Term Paper Writing

Islam & Science-I

Literacy Theory & Practice-I

Data Journalism

Basic Econometrics

Financial Statement Analysis

Applied Microbiology-I

Evolution

Analytical Dynamics

Entrepreneurship

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Strategic Management

Data Base Management Systems (DBMS)

Entrepreneurship

Data Base Management Systems (DBMS)

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

Appeared

           4

           1

           1

           1

            

            

            

            

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  50.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

BSC-404-F

UZO-415

Z-4706

BOT-401

CHEM-401

CHEM-403

CHEM-422

CHEM-424

CHEM-426

MCED-401AD

UZO-415

UZO-483

UZO-539

Z-4705

BSC-404-F

BSC-403

BSC-404-F

CHEM-410

CHEM-415

CHEM-416

CHEM-417

CHEM-418

CHEM-420

PHYS-4403

EL-419

BS404-A

EL-421

BSCS-404

STAT-403

BSC-404-F

UZO-415

Z-4703

MATH-410

ENT-101

FIN-413

MGMT-408

COMP-311

ENT-101

COMP-311

Institute


