2

50.00

1

University of the Punjab BS (AD) 7th Sem. Spring 2025 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
College of Commerce Sultana Foundation, Farash Town, Islamabad Excellence College of Education, Shalimar Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala	BSC-404-F	Financial Statement Analysis	4	4	100.00
	UZO-415	Applied Microbiology-I	1	1	100.00
	Z-4706	Principles of Paleontology (Lab)	1	1	100.00
Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore	BOT-401	Principles of Genetics	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-401	Physical Chemistry-I (Colloids)	1		.00
	CHEM-403	Physical Chemistry-II (Surface Chemistry)	1		.00
	CHEM-422	Analytical Chemistry-I (Electroanalysis Method-I)	1		.00
	CHEM-424	Analytical Chemistry-II (Atomic Spectroscopy)	1		.00
	CHEM-426	Analytical Chemistry-III (Advance Chromatography)	1		.00
	MCED-401A[Educational Administration	1	1	100.00
	UZO-415	Applied Microbiology-I	1	1	100.00
	UZO-483	General Microbiology-I	1	1	100.00
	UZO-539	Molecular Biology-I	1	1	100.00
	Z-4705	Principles of Paleontology	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Gujrat	BSC-404-F	Financial Statement Analysis	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala	BSC-403	Corporate Law	1	1	100.00
	BSC-404-F	Financial Statement Analysis	2	1	50.00
Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore	CHEM-410	Inorganic Chemistry-II (Reagents & Solvents)	2	2	100.00
	CHEM-415	Organic Chemistry-I (Reaction Mechanism-II)	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-416	Organic Chemistry-I (Lab)	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-417	Organic Chemistry-II (Oxidation & Reduction)	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-418	Organic Chemistry-II (Lab)	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-420	Organic Chemistry-III (Lab)	1	1	100.00
	PHYS-4403	Statistical Physics	2	2	100.00
Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin	EL-419	Research Methods & Term Paper Writing	3	3	100.00
	BS404-A	Islam & Science-I	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Okara	EL-421	Literacy Theory & Practice-I	1	1	100.00
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	BSCS-404	Data Journalism	1	1	100.00
	STAT-403	Basic Econometrics	1	1	100.00
Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh	BSC-404-F	Financial Statement Analysis Applied Microbiology-I	1 7	1 7	100.00
	UZO-415	Evolution	1	,	
Harizan Dagraa Callaga, Phaun Baad, Chakwal	Z-4703		1	1	.00
Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal	MATH-410	Analytical Dynamics		1	
Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore	ENT-101	Entrepreneurship Investment Analysis & Portfolio	1	1 1	100.00 100.00
	FIN-413	Management Strategic Management	1	1	100.00
Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum	MGMT-408	Data Base Management Systems (DBMS)	1	•	.00
Ping Ochock of Accountages Labora	COMP-311	Entrepreneurship	1	1	100.00
	ENT-101	opronounp	'	•	.50.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***

COMP-311

Data Base Management Systems (DBMS)